Straight from the factory to you‘

PHUKET

7 & 8 NIGHT HOLIDAYS

I T T T

Kata Palm Resort & Spa
Ibis Phuket Patong
Seaview Patong Hotel

Sunset Beach Resort

Burasari Patong Boutique
Resort

Amari Phuket

Banthai Beach Resort & Spa
Centara Blue Marine Resort &
Spa

Centara Karon Resort
Centara Villas Phuket
Mandarava Resort & Spa

Old Phuket Resort

Patong Beach Hotel

Patong Merlin Resort

Phuket Marriott Resort & Spa
Centara Grand Beach Resort

Le Meridien Phuket Beach
Resort

Best Western Premier Bangtao
Beach

All prices quoted are ex Johannesburg and are to be used as a guide only. Please call us for an accurate price once you are ready

o u o A D DD D DD S~ DA DAAWLOW
N N N N 00O 00 NN NN NN NN NN

BB
BB
BB

BB

BB
BB

BB

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

BB

BB

R9 230
R8 210
R9 269
R8 210

R 10 507

R12 206
R9 821

R 10 655

R9 677
R8913
R 10 346
R10 168
R10 327
R9 787
R 11945
R 15 746

R 13 398

R 9 400

R 11491
R8 951

R12 788
R 14 621

R11169

R 11653
R 15078
R13 185
R11 558
R11 587
R12 396
R 14 402
R13 931

R17 398

R 13 882

R 13 040
R12 788
R14 621

R11 169

R11 653
R15 078
R13 185
R 11 558
R 11 587
R12 396
R 14 402
R13 931

R17 398

R 13 882

to plan your holiday. Prices are subject to availability, holiday season surcharges, currency fluctuations and actual airfares

avallable at time of booking.

Prices quoted are per person sharing and include accommodation and meals as specified, airport transfers and airfares with taxes.

(BB=Breakfast, HB=Breakfast and dinner, AI=all meals and selected drinks).
Price correct as of 28 July 2017, Holiday Factory terms & conditions apply. E&OE

For more information please visit www.theholidayfactory.co.za

e



