

Resort	Star	Ni ghts	Meal	1 Aug - 31 Oct	1 Nov - 9 Dec	10 Dec - 20 Dec
Kata Palm Resort & Spa	3	7	BB	R 9 230	-	-
Ibis Phuket Patong	3	7	BB	R 8 210	-	-
Seaview Patong Hotel	3	7	BB	R 9 269	R 11 491	-
Sunset Beach Resort	3	7	BB	R 8 210	R 8 951	R 13 040
Burasari Patong Boutique Resort	4	7	BB	R 10 507	R 12 788	R 12 788
Amari Phuket	4	7	BB	R 12 206	R 14 621	R 14 621
Banthai Beach Resort & Spa	4	7	BB	R 9 821	-	-
Centara Blue Marine Resort & Spa	4	7	BB	R 10 655	R 11 169	R 11 169
Centara Karon Resort	4	7	BB	R 9 677	R 11 653	R 11 653
Centara Villas Phuket	4	7	BB	R 8 913	R 15 078	R 15 078
Mandarava Resort & Spa	4	7	BB	R 10 346	R 13 185	R 13 185
Old Phuket Resort	4	8	BB	R 10 168	R 11 558	R 11 558
Patong Beach Hotel	4	8	BB	R 10 327	R 11 587	R 11 587
Patong Merlin Resort	4	7	BB	R 9 787	R 12 396	R 12 396
Phuket Marriott Resort & Spa	4	7	BB	R 11 945	R 14 402	R 14 402
Centara Grand Beach Resort	5	7	BB	R 15 746	R 13 931	R 13 931
Le Meridien Phuket Beach Resort	5	7	BB	R 13 398	R 17 398	R 17 398
Best Western Premier Bangtao Beach	4	8	ВВ	R 9 400	R 13 882	R 13 882

All prices quoted are ex Johannesburg and are to be used as a guide only. Please call us for an accurate price once you are ready to plan your holiday. Prices are subject to availability, holiday season surcharges, currency fluctuations and actual airfares available at time of booking.

Prices quoted are per person sharing and include accommodation and meals as specified, airport transfers and airfares with taxes. (BB=Breakfast, HB=Breakfast and dinner, AI=all meals and selected drinks).

Price correct as of 28 July 2017. Holiday Factory terms & conditions apply. E&OE

